4.24
Compliances:	 FAA AC 150/5345-5: L-847
	 Unified Facilities Criteria UFC 3-535-01
Applications
The CSC Circuit Selector Switch
is connected to the output of a
single constant current regulator

	8	 4	 7	 0	 0 – –
Ordering Information
How to Order: To the basic catalog
number, add the number of series
circuits to be switched and options
from the chart below.
Example: An 84700-2-3-5 is a two-
circuit selector switch for use with
48 VDC remote control. It features a
relay for on/off remote back indication.
Circuit Selector Switch
CSC
CSC
AIRPORT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Home Office: United States – 860-683-4300
International Offices: Canada • China • Dubai • Mexico • Shanghai 4.25
Po
w
er
 &
 C
on
tr
ol
 E
qu
ip
m
en
t
Crouse-Hinds
Revised - 10/08
Suggested
Conduit Entrances
A = Control Power
B = Regulator
C = Series Circuit
Outline Drawings
	Cabinet	 24.0H x 20.0W x 8.0D	 Cabinet	 24.0H x 30.0W x 8.0D
	 Size:	 (610)	 (508)	 (203)	 Size:	 (610)	 (762)	 (203)
Renewal Parts
Part Number	 Description	 Part Number	 Description
34197	 Relay K1 SPNC 	 31955-6	 Timing Circuit Board (84700-1 or 2, w/Option 3)
34196*	 Relay Module K2 DPNO	 31955-7	 Timing Circuit Board (84700-3 or 4, w/Option 3)
34195*	 Relay Interface Assembly	 31978-1	 Current Sensing Circuit Board (84700-1 or 3 w/Option 5)
32849*	 Relay Interface Harness	 31978-2	 Current Sensing Circuit Board (84700-2 or 4 w/Option 5)
30848-1	 K1 and K2 Relay Module Assembly	 10047-1444	 Control Transformer 220/120 (84700 w/Option 2)
31955-1	 Timing Circuit Board (84700-1 or 2)	 10047-1590	 Fuse 2.0 Amp (84700-1 or 2)
31955-2	 Timing Circuit Board (84700-3 or 4)	 10047-1591	 Fuse 3.0 Amp (84700-3 or 4)
31955-3	 Timing Circuit Board (84700-1 or 2, w/Option 8)
31955-4	 Timing Circuit Board (84700-3 or 4, w/Option 8)
	 *	 These items must be ordered together
Wiring Diagrams
Dimensions:
Instruction Manual:	9131
	 -1     -2	 -3     -4
Shipping Weight: 	 70.0 lbs.	 95.0 lbs.
	 31.8 kg.	 43.2 kg.
Shipping Volume:	 3.4 cu. ft.	 5.0 cu. ft.
	 .096 cu. m.	 .142 cu. m.
inches
(mm)